May 22 2024 (00:28) India Rail Info

Pt. Deen Dayal Upadhyaya Jn. - Jaunpur Jn. Passenger (UnReserved)/54261 - Pass - NR
PDRD/Pindra Road to JNU/Jaunpur Junction
1h 30m - 34 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 DDU  |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 19:25 5 1 0 21 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
2 VYN Vyasnagar 19:46 19:47 m (2 |1 7 29 |82 [NR
3  |KE Kashi 19:58 19:59 m |1 |1 13 |20 |83 |[NR
4 BSB Varanasi Junction 20:15 20:25 10m |4 |1 18 35 |77 |NR
5 |SOP |Shivpur 20:35 20:36 Tm (0 |1 24 149 (81 |NR
6 |BRPT |Birapatti 20:44 20:45 m |0 |1 30 |53 (84 |NR
7 |BTP  |Babatpur 20:52 20:53 im [0 |1 37 |52 |85 |NR
8 |PDRD |Pindra Road 20:59 21:00 m |0 |1 42 (41 |82 [NR
9 |KSF Khalispur 21:06 21:07 Tm |0 |1 46 |47 |82 |NR
10 |TLMD |Trilochan Mahadeo 21:14 21:15 m |0 |1 52 |50 (83 |NR
11 |JLL JalalGanj 21:22 21:23 Tm |0 |1 57 |46 |87 |NR
12 |SIQ Sarkoni 21:31 21:32 m |0 |1 64 |32 (82 |NR
13 |ZBD |Zafarabad Junction 21:43 21:44 Tm |0 |1 69 8 81 |NR
14 |[JNU |Jaunpur Junction 22:30 0 I 76 |- 293 |NR

May 22 2024 (00:28) https://indiarailinfo.com




